Monitorler

23

27

23

24

23

23

23

27

27

27

27

27

Uriin

.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

.8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1IMS 120HZ MONITOR

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID
IPS FREESYNC MONITOR

.8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS
FLAT

.8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID
IPS GAMING

MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS
180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI G274F 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS
GAMING

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

Marka

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

126,00
usb

166,95
usb

177,45
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

240,45
usb

240,45
usb

240,45
usb

240,45
usb

241,50
usb



Tyt

15.

15.

23.

15.

24.

23.

21.

22

21.

23.

25

23.

24

24

6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
VGA

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuUB

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT IPS

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

5+

250,95
usb

292,95
usb

297,15
usb

313,95
usb

324,45
usb

555,45
usb

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

157,50
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb



27

®

®

23.8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

24.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ

23.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT

23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ

GAMING FAST IPS

27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

187,95
usb

198,45
usb

199,50
usb

204,75
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

210,00
usb

240,45
usb

241,50
usb

257,25
usb

267,75
usb

271,95
usb

271,95
usb

285,60
usb



27 MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ Msi 0 313,95

ANTI-GLARE HDR usb

14 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS Asus 0 313,95
DP USB-C usb

27 MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1IMS 180HZ FLAT Msi 0 345,45
PIVOT usb

27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 418,95
usb

15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR Asus 0 481,95
usb

17.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS Asus 0 523,95
FULL HD usb

27 ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI Asus 0 523,95
usb

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB Asus 0 523,95
VESA usb

27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT Msi 0 586,95
RAPID usb

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C Asus 0 628,95

usb




